
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/28/19 to 05/03/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/28/19 to 05/03/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/28/19 to 05/03/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1249.9531 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 500.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.80% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.32%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1261.6875 / $ 

259.2945
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3710.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 100.94% / 20.74%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

742.00%

Gross Profit $ 4643.6133 Total Trades 49

Gross Loss ($ 3393.6602) Winning Trades 20

Avg win/Avg loss 1.984 Winning Rate 40.82%

Profit Factor 1.368 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.108 / 0.218

Avg Winning Trade 232.1807 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (117.0228) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 25.5092 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 1175.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 240.1367) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 420.4219) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 500.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.27%) Buy/Hold % Gain 0.32%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 961.6875 / $ 381.1797 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3710.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (228.74%) / (90.67%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

742.00%

Gross Profit $ 1638.4512 Total Trades 27

Gross Loss ($ 2058.8730) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 0.995 Winning Rate 44.44%

Profit Factor 0.796 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.352 / (0.113)

Avg Winning Trade 136.5376 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (137.2582) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade ($ 15.5712) Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 310.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 220.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 1670.3652 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 500.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.07% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.32%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 830.0781 / $ 242.4103 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3710.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 49.69% / 14.51%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

742.00%

Gross Profit $ 3005.1465 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 1334.7813) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 3.940 Winning Rate 36.36%

Profit Factor 2.251 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.226 / 0.796

Avg Winning Trade 375.6433 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (95.3415) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 75.9257 Avg Holding Bars 20
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Winning Trade $ 1175.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10
Largest Losing Trade ($ 240.1367) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/29/2019 06:32 Buy 7846.7500 04/29/2019 06:50 7837.7642 (194.7168) (194.7168) 18

2 04/29/2019 07:06 Sell 7833.5000 04/29/2019 07:11 7841.4819 (174.6406) (369.3574) 5

3 04/29/2019 07:34 Buy 7849.2500 04/29/2019 08:00 7850.4663 9.3242 (360.0332) 26

4 04/29/2019 08:02 Buy 7853.5000 04/29/2019 08:13 7851.2500 (59.9980) (420.0313) 11

5 04/29/2019 08:34 Buy 7852.5000 04/29/2019 08:39 7846.7500 (130.0000) (550.0313) 5

6 04/29/2019 08:46 Sell 7844.7500 04/29/2019 09:03 7847.2500 (65.0000) (615.0313) 17

7 04/29/2019 09:29 Buy 7852.2500 04/29/2019 10:00 7856.7500 75.0000 (540.0313) 31

8 04/29/2019 10:26 Buy 7856.7500 04/29/2019 10:38 7854.7471 (55.0586) (595.0898) 12

9 04/29/2019 10:39 Sell 7853.0000 04/29/2019 10:56 7855.2500 (60.0039) (655.0938) 17

10 04/29/2019 11:12 Buy 7861.2500 04/29/2019 11:49 7863.2529 25.0586 (630.0352) 37

11 04/29/2019 12:22 Sell 7859.2500 04/29/2019 12:33 7859.5000 (19.9961) (650.0313) 11

12 04/29/2019 12:45 Sell 7856.0000 04/29/2019 12:59 7854.7500 10.0000 (640.0313) 14

13 04/30/2019 06:43 Buy 7798.0000 04/30/2019 07:01 7789.2500 (190.0000) (830.0313) 18

14 04/30/2019 07:05 Buy 7802.5000 04/30/2019 07:22 7792.2500 (220.0000) (1050.0313) 17

15 04/30/2019 07:34 Sell 7780.0000 04/30/2019 08:22 7754.0000 505.0000 (545.0313) 48

16 04/30/2019 09:01 Buy 7773.7500 04/30/2019 09:47 7783.7778 185.5566 (359.4746) 46

17 04/30/2019 10:01 Buy 7789.2500 04/30/2019 10:09 7782.7500 (144.9941) (504.4688) 8

18 04/30/2019 10:38 Buy 7788.7500 04/30/2019 11:07 7799.0000 190.0000 (314.4688) 29

19 04/30/2019 11:50 Sell 7796.0000 04/30/2019 12:06 7793.7500 30.0000 (284.4688) 16

20 04/30/2019 12:29 Sell 7785.5000 04/30/2019 12:33 7791.5000 (135.0000) (419.4688) 4

21 04/30/2019 12:44 Sell 7786.2500 04/30/2019 12:54 7792.0000 (130.0000) (549.4688) 10

22 05/01/2019 06:29 Sell 7844.2500 05/01/2019 06:41 7844.7500 (25.0000) (574.4688) 12

23 05/01/2019 07:19 Buy 7846.7500 05/01/2019 07:27 7842.0000 (110.0000) (684.4688) 8

24 05/01/2019 07:45 Buy 7844.5000 05/01/2019 08:02 7840.0293 (104.4141) (788.8828) 17

25 05/01/2019 08:04 Buy 7846.5000 05/01/2019 08:59 7857.2500 200.0078 (588.8750) 55

26 05/01/2019 09:23 Sell 7844.0000 05/01/2019 10:00 7836.7539 129.9219 (458.9531) 37

27 05/01/2019 10:10 Sell 7833.0000 05/01/2019 10:45 7841.0000 (175.0000) (633.9531) 35

28 05/01/2019 11:02 Buy 7849.5000 05/01/2019 11:32 7855.0259 95.5176 (538.4355) 30

29 05/01/2019 11:46 Sell 7830.0000 05/01/2019 12:16 7832.2500 (60.0020) (598.4375) 30

30 05/01/2019 12:24 Sell 7814.5000 05/01/2019 13:00 7759.7500 1080.0000 481.5625 36

31 05/02/2019 06:30 Sell 7754.7500 05/02/2019 06:32 7766.0068 (240.1367) 241.4258 2

32 05/02/2019 06:47 Buy 7778.0000 05/02/2019 07:27 7789.2500 209.9961 451.4219 40

33 05/02/2019 07:54 Sell 7773.7500 05/02/2019 08:07 7775.5000 (50.0000) 401.4219 13

34 05/02/2019 08:15 Sell 7768.2500 05/02/2019 09:05 7708.7500 1175.0000 1576.4219 50

35 05/02/2019 09:44 Sell 7708.7500 05/02/2019 10:08 7710.2500 (45.0000) 1531.4219 24

36 05/02/2019 10:15 Buy 7725.5000 05/02/2019 10:45 7727.6504 28.0078 1559.4297 30

37 05/02/2019 10:52 Buy 7737.0000 05/02/2019 10:55 7728.2500 (189.9922) 1369.4375 3

38 05/02/2019 11:30 Buy 7736.7500 05/02/2019 11:32 7731.5146 (119.7070) 1249.7305 2

39 05/02/2019 11:46 Sell 7730.0000 05/02/2019 11:56 7727.0000 45.0039 1294.7344 10

40 05/02/2019 11:58 Sell 7724.5000 05/02/2019 12:05 7728.0000 (85.0000) 1209.7344 7

41 05/02/2019 12:29 Buy 7735.2500 05/02/2019 12:35 7728.7500 (145.0000) 1064.7344 6

42 05/03/2019 06:59 Buy 7807.0000 05/03/2019 07:20 7801.7500 (120.0000) 944.7344 21

43 05/03/2019 07:30 Buy 7815.5000 05/03/2019 08:21 7831.7500 310.0000 1254.7344 51

44 05/03/2019 08:43 Buy 7834.2500 05/03/2019 08:49 7826.0000 (180.0000) 1074.7344 6

45 05/03/2019 09:30 Buy 7843.2500 05/03/2019 09:39 7839.2500 (95.0000) 979.7344 9

46 05/03/2019 09:56 Buy 7841.2500 05/03/2019 11:03 7853.0000 220.0000 1199.7344 67

47 05/03/2019 11:30 Sell 7850.7500 05/03/2019 11:46 7853.5000 (70.0000) 1129.7344 16

48 05/03/2019 11:57 Sell 7847.7500 05/03/2019 12:23 7845.4888 30.2246 1159.9590 26

49 05/03/2019 12:36 Buy 7853.0000 05/03/2019 13:00 7858.2500 89.9941 1249.9531 24
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